
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified (115% = 1:28.311) 

No. 
10 
61 
95 
15 
30 
77 
14 
11 
88 
16 
98 
72 
74 
21 
23 
31 

34 

Name 
MICHIELON Erik 
IBIDI Gianmaria 
SCHMID Maxime 
STRINGHETTI Christian 
CECCHINI Mattia 
MOTTOLA Angelo 
SPONGA Valentino 
SCORSOLIO (WC) Nicolò 
GIALLINI Filippo Tarcisio 
CARDONE Lorenzo 
SCORSOLIO (WC) Valentino 
CIURCIUC Corrado 
ZANELLATO Fabio 
CAMINATI Alessandro 
MELLARO Lorenzo 
ESTOPPEY Arthur 

VACCARINO (WC) Britanni 

Club 
BIERRETI RACING 
BIERRETI RACING 

YOUNG TALENT TEAM 
OSCAR TEAM 

FMSC 

OSCAR TEAM 
KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 

RCGM FABER TEAM 

TEAM RB RACING 

Model/Engine 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 

4 
10 

9 
10 

9 
10 

9 
10 

8 
10 
10 
10 

3 

2 

Best Tm 
1:16.793 
1:17.028 
1:17.406 
1:17.471 
1:17.964 
1:18.258 
1:18.307 
1:18.500 
1:18.571 
1:19.011 
1:19.017 
1:19.448 
1:19.862 
1:20.007 
1:20.886 
1:25.996 

In Lap 
7 
6 

10 
2 
7 
5 
3 
5 
9 
6 
3 
5 
5 
9 

10 
2 

0 

Diff 

0.235 
0.613 
0.678 
1.171 
1.465 
1.514 
1.707 
1.778 
2.218 
2.224 
2.655 
3.069 
3.214 
4.093 
9.203 

Gap 

0.235 
0.378 
0.065 
0.493 
0.294 
0.049 
0.193 
0.071 
0.440 
0.006 
0.431 
0.414 
0.145 
0.879 
5.110 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cazzaniga Paolo  -   Race Director: Sgarzi Fabio Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior 2021 
Aprilia SP1 

2 Turno Prove Ufficiali - Aprilia SP1 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:15:40 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

20/06/2021 12:00 

Orario fine prova : 12.31


